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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Adi Shefqget Fazliu
Ardita Kadri Selimi
Arizona Naim Dajaku
Aulona Ismet Softolli
Aurora Pérparim Uka
Bardha Skender Hoti
Blend Gazmend Ismaili
Blerta Ruzhdi Maloku
Drenusha Sefedin Berisha
Edona Uké Hajra
Eliona Smajl Bllaca
Elta Ardian Gashi
Gentina Islam Tafa
Gresa Basri Gashi
Gresa Xheladin Hyseni
Melisa Ardian Nuredini
Miré Ajet Morina
Mirjeta Zenel Bislimi
Oriol Alben Eshrefi

Rajmonda Blerim Boshnjaku

Rea Nysret Kegekolla
Sherif Naser Qerimi
Shkurta Rami Kryezi
Yllka Rexhep Avdiu
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik
Juridik

Bagelor

2022/2023 - Afati i Prillit

Haki Demolli

Taktika kriminalistike

Regjistri ID
200401100108
190401100339
200401100251
200401100657
200401100397
190401100594
200401100320
200401100638
190401100546
200401100622
200401100586
200401100691
190401100539
200401100481
200401100482
190401100169
160401100750
200401100587
170401100468
200401100361
200401100434
200401100069
200401100656
200401100372
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